
001 |RO 22 0015770M | |DA4BEF0E | 13.06 18:42:31 |
002 |RO 21 0150315M | |DA118495 | 13.06 18:42:44 |
003 |RO 21 0150150M | |DB003630 | 13.06 18:42:58 |
004 |RO 21 0150225F | |DA46218F | 13.06 18:43:41 |
005 |RO 21 0150133M | |DA1824B5 | 13.06 18:45:21 |
006 |RO 22 0015905F | |DA462041 | 13.06 18:45:43 |
007 |RO 22 0015708F | |DA966885 | 13.06 18:45:51 |
008 |RO 22 3021349F | |DA0548C1 | 13.06 18:45:57 |
009 |RO 22 3021361F | |DA164ABF | 13.06 18:46:02 |
010 |RO 21 0150181F | |DA26DDE1 | 13.06 18:46:09 |
011 |RO 22 3021334F | |DA0549BB | 13.06 18:46:24 |
012 |RO 22 0015867F | |DA46211E | 13.06 18:46:30 |
013 |RO 22 3021351F | |DAF465AB | 13.06 18:46:37 |
014 |RO 22 3021329F | |DA05485C | 13.06 18:46:44 |
015 |RO 22 3021352F | |DAF4654D | 13.06 18:46:50 |
016 |RO 22 0015852F | |DA46213D | 13.06 18:47:04 |
017 |RO 22 0015754F | |DA054B87 | 13.06 18:47:10 |
018 |RO 22 3021358F | |DA53C927 | 13.06 18:47:17 |
019 |RO 22 0015752F | |DA083247 | 13.06 18:47:23 |
020 |RO 22 0015717F | |DA054907 | 13.06 18:47:30 |
021 |RO 22 0015803F | |DA1BFECE | 13.06 18:48:18 |
022 |RO 22 0015731F | |DA26B6DE | 13.06 18:48:24 |
023 |RO 22 0015751F | |DAF46596 | 13.06 18:48:30 |
024 |RO 22 0015795F | |DA26DFCA | 13.06 18:48:48 |
025 |RO 22 0015815F | |DAEF3125 | 13.06 18:48:57 |
026 |RO 22 0015821F | |DAC5C6A9 | 13.06 18:49:07 |
027 |RO 22 0015833F | |DAC5C475 | 13.06 18:49:18 |
028 |RO 22 0015900F | |DAC5C292 | 13.06 18:49:26 |
029 |RO 22 3021327F | |DA054896 | 13.06 18:49:42 |
030 |RO 22 0015773F | |DA26DE9E | 13.06 18:49:47 |
031 |RO 21 0150132F | |DA462151 | 13.06 18:50:10 |
032 |RO 21 0150106F | |DA46237C | 13.06 18:50:19 |
033 |RO 22 3021359F | |DA0549EF | 13.06 18:50:27 |
034 |RO 22 0015825F | |DA26B6F2 | 13.06 18:50:34 |
035 |RO 22 0015766F | |DA462037 | 13.06 18:50:42 |
036 |RO 22 0015816F | |DA182357 | 13.06 18:50:49 |
037 |RO 22 0015870F | |DA4BED6E | 13.06 18:50:55 |
038 |RO 22 0015797F | |DA18218D | 13.06 18:51:01 |
039 |RO 22 0015785F | |DA4BEF6B | 13.06 18:51:08 |
040 |RO 21 0150334F | |DA4BF00C | 13.06 18:51:16 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 14.06.2023 06:46

Concurs : 02.Concurs Loc lansare :
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041 |RO 21 0150172F | |DA4BEE54 | 13.06 18:51:24 |
042 |RO 22 0015727F | |DA4BEEBC | 13.06 18:51:30 |
043 |RO 22 0015811F | |DA5B57D5 | 13.06 18:51:39 |
044 |RO 22 0015729F | |DA4BEED6 | 13.06 18:51:51 |
045 |RO 22 0015772F | |DA4BF013 | 13.06 18:51:58 |
046 |RO 22 0015808F | |DA182313 | 13.06 18:52:05 |
047 |RO 22 0015916F | |DA054A52 | 13.06 18:52:12 |
048 |RO 22 0015743F | |DA1822C6 | 13.06 18:52:19 |
049 |RO 21 0150372F | |DA182473 | 13.06 18:52:27 |
050 |RO 22 0015706F | |DA4BEE93 | 13.06 18:52:33 |
051 |RO 22 3021326F | |DA054BBC | 13.06 18:52:41 |
052 |RO 22 0015748M | |DA11DA64 | 13.06 18:52:48 |
053 |RO 22 0015822F | |DA3FA0FB | 13.06 18:52:55 |
054 |RO 22 0015736F | |DA0548DA | 13.06 18:53:05 |
055 |RO 22 0015830F | |DA462092 | 13.06 18:53:12 |
056 |RO 21 0150134F | |DA46202E | 13.06 18:53:19 |
057 |RO 21 0150306M | |DA42C48F | 13.06 18:54:10 |
058 |RO 22 0015798M | |DA4621EA | 13.06 18:54:20 |
059 |RO 22 0015732M | |DA182277 | 13.06 18:54:26 |
060 |RO 22 0015924M | |DA4621F2 | 13.06 18:54:33 |
061 |RO 22 0015792M | |DA4622C1 | 13.06 18:54:40 |
062 |RO 21 0150116M | |DA462153 | 13.06 18:54:45 |
063 |RO 22 0015707M | |DA4620A1 | 13.06 18:54:53 |
064 |RO 21 0150120M | |DA46223E | 13.06 18:54:59 |
065 |RO 22 0015794M | |DA26B942 | 13.06 18:55:07 |
066 |RO 21 0150250M | |DA26E097 | 13.06 18:55:13 |
067 |RO 21 0150117M | |DA4620A3 | 13.06 18:55:20 |
068 |RO 22 0015875M | |DA462132 | 13.06 18:55:30 |
069 |RO 21 0150126M | |DA11DE42 | 13.06 18:55:38 |
070 |RO 21 0150275M | |DA462192 | 13.06 18:55:46 |
071 |RO 22 0015721M | |DA461FE5 | 13.06 18:55:53 |
072 |RO 21 0150161M | |DA26E045 | 13.06 18:56:03 |
073 |RO 22 0015722M | |DA462082 | 13.06 18:56:09 |
074 |RO 22 0015814M | |DA26DE83 | 13.06 18:56:16 |
075 |RO 21 0150157M | |DA1821C4 | 13.06 18:56:24 |
076 |RO 22 0015806M | |DA1EC73A | 13.06 18:56:32 |
077 |RO 22 0015809M | |DA7FE05E | 13.06 18:56:49 |
078 |RO 21 0150201M | |DA182358 | 13.06 18:57:15 |
079 |RO 22 0015755M | |DA4BEEA2 | 13.06 18:57:23 |
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080 |RO 21 0150163M | |DA4BF008 | 13.06 18:57:30 |
081 |RO 21 0150233M | |DA1821C8 | 13.06 18:57:36 |
082 |RO 21 0150146M | |DA182243 | 13.06 18:57:42 |
083 |RO 21 0150144M | |DA1822A4 | 13.06 18:57:50 |
084 |RO 21 0150101M | |DA1822F4 | 13.06 18:57:57 |
085 |RO 21 0150197M | |DA182193 | 13.06 18:58:05 |
086 |RO 20 2014668M | |DB003684 | 13.06 18:58:12 |
087 |RO 22 0015775M | |DA4BEEFA | 13.06 18:58:22 |
088 |RO 22 0015786M | |DA4BED1C | 13.06 18:58:32 |
089 |RO 22 0015712M | |DA18219A | 13.06 18:58:39 |
090 |RO 22 0015885M | |DAF30C5A | 13.06 18:58:48 |
091 |RO 21 0150180M | |DA4BEF11 | 13.06 18:59:41 |
092 |RO 21 0150259M | |DB003BBA | 13.06 18:59:46 |
093 |RO 21 0150192M | |DA4BEFAE | 13.06 18:59:59 |
094 |RO 20 1036034M | |DA4BEF28 | 13.06 19:00:07 |
095 |RO 19 0015576M | |DA182328 | 13.06 19:00:14 |
096 |RO 21 0150191M | |DB00366A | 13.06 19:00:22 |
097 |RO 21 2003524M | |DB003BE9 | 13.06 19:01:27 |
098 |RO 21 0150223M | |DA4BEF01 | 13.06 19:01:58 |
099 |RO 22 3021360M | |DB003BC5 | 13.06 19:02:08 |
100 |RO 21 0150128M | |DB00367E | 13.06 19:02:17 |
101 |RO 19 0015526M | |DB0163BA | 13.06 19:02:42 |
102 |RO 22 0015829M | |DA182291 | 13.06 19:02:50 |
103 |RO 21 0150325M | |DB003C04 | 13.06 19:02:58 |
104 |RO 22 3021335M | |DB003645 | 13.06 19:03:04 |
105 |RO 21 0150165M | |DB003690 | 13.06 19:03:17 |
106 |RO 22 0015908M | |DB003656 | 13.06 19:03:24 |
107 |RO 22 3021325M | |DB003661 | 13.06 19:03:39 |
108 |RO 22 0015779M | |DB00368B | 13.06 19:03:47 |
109 |RO 22 3021342M | |DB003658 | 13.06 19:04:00 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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